QUAD NARROW WALL
File Name: QUAD-TW-NARROW-WALL-SPEC-REV1 August 20, 2025Page: 1 / 10
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to LumenWerx ULC.
LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
CHROMAWERX TUNABLE WHITE AND DIM TO WARM
ORDER GUIDE
QUANW HLO LED
LUMINAIRE ID OPTICS LIGHT SOURCE CRI LUMEN PACKAGES CHROMAWERX
QUANW - quad narrow wall HLO - High-Efficiency
Lambertian Optic
LED - high performance LED 80 - 80CRI
90 - 90CRI
550 - min. low output 550lm/ft
750 - medium output 750lm/ft
1000 - max. high output 1000lm/ft
#### - other required lm/ft
DUO - tunable white 2 channel
control 27k to 65k
SOLA - dim to warm single
channel control 22k to 35k
1
LUMINAIRE LENGTH VOLTAGE DRIVER ELECTRICAL MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS
Available sections - 4' 8' & 12'
#FT - nominal length in feet
(2' increments only)
Continuous Run - for
luminaires over 8'
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
SOLA
SD1 - Single
0-10V input
DUO
DMX 1, 2 - DMX
DDA 2 - DALI DT6
DDA8 2 - DALI DT8
DD1 - Dual 0-10V input for CCT/intensity
LD2 2 - Lutron DALI-2 digital
1 - 1 circuit DRM - drywall
mounting
DMB - drywall
mounting
bracket
W - matte white
AL - aluminum
CF# - custom
finish specify
RAL#
FU120 - Fuse 120V
FU277 - Fuse 277V
CU - custom
1 �For more information, see pages 4 to 9.
2 �On-site commissioning is required.
See page 2 for ordering code detailed information
PROJECT:
TYPE:
NOTES:
DESCRIPTION
Quad is the simply designed and
crisply executed linear luminaire
for circulation, general, and utility
applications. The High-efficiency
Lambertian Optic provides excellent
luminous efficacy and uniform
luminosity across the diffuser. Quad is
available in either a wide 3.5" or narrow 2.5" profile, along with surface
and wall models, and can be installed in continuous runs. Not with
standing the compact form, a full range of electrical and integrated
control options is available. Quad is an ideal vehicle for ChromaWerx
white tuning in education, office, and healthcare applications where
modular recessed luminaires are used.
up to 122 lm/w performance
Quad narrow DRM bracket - shown with HLO optics
CROSS SECTION
3 1/2"
1 11/16"